March 3, 2026 - Joint Primary Election - Orange County, TX

1036991763
1037045076
1037052032
2170492122
1037280558
1037058507
2141999844
1037218558
1036996536
1037158634
1036996953
1037102250
2214952134
1037219742
1187459613
1037163786
1037164137
1037146046
2147883758
1037091879
1037029288
1185917276
1037072332
1037411735
1037412402
1123927280
1148540608
2153845334
2166458832
1037043966
1037021152
1037080068
1037238471
1037148761
1037473376
1037007828
1037007837
1037234118
1037471346
1037304802
1037008231

ADAMS, EASTER MOORE
ADAMS, GERRI L
ADGER, ALICE STEWART

ALEXANDER, KATHERINE BOURQUE

ALVIS, LORNA GENET
AYCOCK, ROBERT ENOCK
BANNERMAN-TYLER, VERONICA
BERRY, VERONICA WARREN
BLANCHARD, RICHARD DARWIN
BODIN, BARBARA ANN
BOEHME, JEANETTE C
BOWERS, MARILYN ANGELE
BRACHO, NEFTALI

BROWN, DEBRA ANN

BRYANT, LINDA FAYE
BUFFORD, BONNIE ROSITA
BUFFORD, RICKEY JAMES
CAROUTHERS, CALVIN RAY
CEBALLOS, BRITTNEE LYNN
CHAMPINE, ROLAND CURTISS
CLARK, KAREN FRAN
COLBERT, KWANZA D
COLICHIA, DANNY WAYNE
COLICHIA, DAVETTE E
COLLINS, GISELE MARIE
COLLINS, ONICA RENEE

COOK, RICHARD ALLEN
ELKINS, RONALD GENE

ELLIS, BILLY RAY

EMFINGER, CHARLES EDWARD
EMFINGER, DEBORAH ANN
FELIX, PATSY ANN

FISHER, GREGORY LOUIS
FISHER, LISA CAROL

FOWARD, BRYANT KEITH

FOX, ROBERT LEE

FOX, VIRGINIA LEE
FREDERICK, DALUCK
FREDERICK, VERONICA OLIVER
FREED, ROBERT DANIEL
FREEMAN, BEATRICE M

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S$3.2
S16.1
S$6.3
$28.1
S27.1
$25.1
S9.3
S4.2
S12.1
$5.2
P2
S17.1
S7.2
S$5.2
S4.2
S9.3
S9.3
$27.1
S17.1
S$6.3
S$17.2
S14.1
S$28.2
$28.2
S5.1
P2
S$3.2
$23.2
S13.1
S17.2
S$17.2
S131
S14.1
S14.1
$8.2
$28.1
S$28.1
$28.2
$28.2
S311
$25.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1195227156
1037161454
1037060836
1037258296
1037456117
1037123530
1141863625
1037115669
1037177872
1037144989
1037057298
1037440512
1182669897
1037350522
1037302838
2131187969
1123699033
1155885665
1216651418
1037192744
1037425030
2160224657
1037114889
1037462013
1187564583
2129443785
1037199206
1037410484
1037057897
2172215404
1037186672
1163578460
1182087905
2170665505
1037062353
1037371135
1037454778
1037080580
1037020605
1123969585
1005374704
1037107894
1037257197
1037422794
1037069863
1037156577
1037056715

GARCIA, SHERRI HARPER
GOINS, DAVID EARL

GOINS, LATTA MARIE
GRAVETT, LEIA DAWNETTE
GUIDRY, JIMMY LYNN
GUILLORY, JOSEPH EMANUEL
GUNN, GERALD MARTIN
GUNN, PEARLIE MAE
HALLIBURTON, TAMMI LYNNE
HAMPTON, CINDY GUS
HEBERT, MARK ANTHONY
HEIN, DEWELLAN SUE
HERNANDEZ, VIVIANA
HOFFPAUIR, BERT ALAN
HOFFPAUIR, KAYLA DENISE
HOLMES, IRA JOE

HOLMES, STEPHNAY DELOIS
HUNTER, ROBERT CHARLES
HUTTO, SHARON CORRINNE
IVORY, EDWARD RAY
JANISE, BROCK TILMAN
JANISE, EMILY KATHERINE
JOHNSON, ROBERT EARL
JORDAN, ANDREW BRET
JUSTICE, JANIE MAE
JUSTICE, MATTHEW SHAWN
KINDLE, OLAC

KINDLE, RONDY H

KINNEY, LINDA RATLIFF

LEE, RICKY JOSEPH

LEWIS, JAMES HUNTER
LOTT, JOHNNY BENJAMIN
LOVE, GARRET BROOKS
LOZANO, BENJAMIN HUMBERTO
LUCAS, THOMAS MICHAEL
MANAWAY, FAUSTINE MARGARET
MANAWAY, SUE ELLEN
MCMILLIAN, JERRY MICHAEL
NAGEL, CHARLES GLENN
NELE, JAMES ANTHONY
OWEN, ERCIL MARION
OWERS, LISA RACHELLE
PERRY, BONNIE HENSON
PERRY, CHARLES ANTHONY
PERRY, WILLIE LEONARD
PRICE, VANESSA

PROUSE, KITTY SAUNDERS

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S14.1
S33.1
$33.1
S17.1
S$24.2
S14.2
S121
S12.1
$6.3
P2
$24.1
S27.1
S17.1
S24.2
S$24.2
$30.1
$30.1
S$3.2
S9.3
S12.1
S9.1
S9.1
S14.1
S14.2
S121
S12.1
S$5.2
S$5.2
S15.1
S$24.2
S9.3
S9.3
$18.4
S9.3
S9.3
S$3.2
S$3.2
S$33.1
$27.1
$33.1
S9.3
S6.3
S$5.2
S5.2
S$5.2
P2
S$225

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person



1186638299
1037071454
3382788989
1037356269
1161292442
1037336310
2153071628
1021910880
1037448115
1037070341
1037070394
1037392375
1037170434
1181066176
1037434311
2184122569
1037289330
1037456657
1037075722
1122680175
1037222650
1153433416
1037283040

RACHAL, JOEY

RELLFORD, SHELIA SIBLEY
RICHARDS, LILLIE J
ROBERTS, ROOSEVELT GERALD
RUSSELL, TIKKI KATE
SALTER, JIMMY FELIX
SANDOVAL, ELIZABETH
SKINNER, SUSAN KAY
SMITH, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT
SMITH, DIANNA LILES
SMITH, TRUBIE SAMUEL
STARK, CRAIG ROBERT
STONE, CHERYL EVELYN
TEASE, TAMMY A

TEMPLE, JOHN HENRY
TRANTHAM, JESSICA ANN
TURNER, DEANA GAYLE
WALLACE, ROBERT DALE
WALLACE, SUSAN ROBERTS
WEATHERFORD, TAMMIE
WHITE, JACKIE SUE

WILEY, JAMES

YOUNG, PATSY ELAINE

Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem
Dem

S3.1
S3.2
S14.2
S$5.2
S7.2
S3.1
S11.1
S24.1
S$5.2
$27.1
$27.1
P1
$23.2
S13.1
S3.1
$7.2
S$18.2
$6.2
$6.2
S24.2
S7.2
P2
S34.1

In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person
In-Person




