

Checked in Voters

March 3, 2026 - Joint Primary Election - Orange County, TX

Wednesday, February 18, 2026

VUID	Voter Name	Party	Precinct	Voting Method
1036991763	ADAMS, EASTER MOORE	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037045076	ADAMS, GERRI L	Dem	S 16.1	In-Person
1037052032	ADGER, ALICE STEWART	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
2170492122	ALEXANDER, KATHERINE BOURQUE	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1037280558	ALVIS, LORNA GENET	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1037058507	AYCOCK, ROBERT ENOCK	Dem	S 25.1	In-Person
2141999844	BANNERMAN-TYLER, VERONICA	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037218558	BERRY, VERONICA WARREN	Dem	S 4.2	In-Person
1036996536	BLANCHARD, RICHARD DARWIN	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037158634	BODIN, BARBARA ANN	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1036996953	BOEHME, JEANETTE C	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037102250	BOWERS, MARILYN ANGELE	Dem	S 17.1	In-Person
2214952134	BRACHO, NEFTALI	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
1037219742	BROWN, DEBRA ANN	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1187459613	BRYANT, LINDA FAYE	Dem	S 4.2	In-Person
1037163786	BUFFORD, BONNIE ROSITA	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037164137	BUFFORD, RICKEY JAMES	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037146046	CAROUTHERS, CALVIN RAY	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
2147883758	CEBALLOS, BRITNEE LYNN	Dem	S 17.1	In-Person
1037091879	CHAMPINE, ROLAND CURTISS	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1037029288	CLARK, KAREN FRAN	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1185917276	COLBERT, KWANZA D	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037072332	COLICHIA, DANNY WAYNE	Dem	S 28.2	In-Person
1037411735	COLICHIA, DAVETTE E	Dem	S 28.2	In-Person
1037412402	COLLINS, GISELE MARIE	Dem	S 5.1	In-Person
1123927280	COLLINS, ONICA RENEE	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1148540608	COOK, RICHARD ALLEN	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
2153845334	ELKINS, RONALD GENE	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
2166458832	ELLIS, BILLY RAY	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037043966	EMFINGER, CHARLES EDWARD	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1037021152	EMFINGER, DEBORAH ANN	Dem	S 17.2	In-Person
1037080068	FELIX, PATSY ANN	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037238471	FISHER, GREGORY LOUIS	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037148761	FISHER, LISA CAROL	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037473376	FOWARD, BRYANT KEITH	Dem	S 8.2	In-Person
1037007828	FOX, ROBERT LEE	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1037007837	FOX, VIRGINIA LEE	Dem	S 28.1	In-Person
1037234118	FREDERICK, DALUCK	Dem	S 28.2	In-Person
1037471346	FREDERICK, VERONICA OLIVER	Dem	S 28.2	In-Person
1037304802	FREED, ROBERT DANIEL	Dem	S 31.1	In-Person
1037008231	FREEMAN, BEATRICE M	Dem	S 25.1	In-Person

1195227156	GARCIA, SHERRI HARPER	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037161454	GOINS, DAVID EARL	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1037060836	GOINS, LATTI MARIE	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1037258296	GRAVETT, LEIA DAWNETTE	Dem	S 17.1	In-Person
1037456117	GUIDRY, JIMMY LYNN	Dem	S 24.2	In-Person
1037123530	GUILLORY, JOSEPH EMANUEL	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1141863625	GUNN, GERALD MARTIN	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037115669	GUNN, PEARLIE MAE	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037177872	HALLIBURTON, TAMMI LYNNE	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1037144989	HAMPTON, CINDY GUS	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037057298	HEBERT, MARK ANTHONY	Dem	S 24.1	In-Person
1037440512	HEIN, DEWELLAN SUE	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1182669897	HERNANDEZ, VIVIANA	Dem	S 17.1	In-Person
1037350522	HOFFPAUIR, BERT ALAN	Dem	S 24.2	In-Person
1037302838	HOFFPAUIR, KAYLA DENISE	Dem	S 24.2	In-Person
2131187969	HOLMES, IRA JOE	Dem	S 30.1	In-Person
1123699033	HOLMES, STEPHNAY DELOIS	Dem	S 30.1	In-Person
1155885665	HUNTER, ROBERT CHARLES	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1216651418	HUTTO, SHARON CORRINNE	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037192744	IVORY, EDWARD RAY	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037425030	JANISE, BROCK TILMAN	Dem	S 9.1	In-Person
2160224657	JANISE, EMILY KATHERINE	Dem	S 9.1	In-Person
1037114889	JOHNSON, ROBERT EARL	Dem	S 14.1	In-Person
1037462013	JORDAN, ANDREW BRET	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1187564583	JUSTICE, JANIE MAE	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
2129443785	JUSTICE, MATTHEW SHAWN	Dem	S 12.1	In-Person
1037199206	KINDLE, OLA C	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037410484	KINDLE, RONDY H	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037057897	KINNEY, LINDA RATLIFF	Dem	S 15.1	In-Person
2172215404	LEE, RICKY JOSEPH	Dem	S 24.2	In-Person
1037186672	LEWIS, JAMES HUNTER	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1163578460	LOTT, JOHNNY BENJAMIN	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1182087905	LOVE, GARRET BROOKS	Dem	S 18.4	In-Person
2170665505	LOZANO, BENJAMIN HUMBERTO	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037062353	LUCAS, THOMAS MICHAEL	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037371135	MANAWAY, FAUSTINE MARGARET	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037454778	MANAWAY, SUE ELLEN	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
1037080580	MCMILLIAN, JERRY MICHAEL	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1037020605	NAGEL, CHARLES GLENN	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1123969585	NELE, JAMES ANTHONY	Dem	S 33.1	In-Person
1005374704	OWEN, ERCIL MARION	Dem	S 9.3	In-Person
1037107894	OWERS, LISA RACHELLE	Dem	S 6.3	In-Person
1037257197	PERRY, BONNIE HENSON	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037422794	PERRY, CHARLES ANTHONY	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037069863	PERRY, WILLIE LEONARD	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037156577	PRICE, VANESSA	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037056715	PROUSE, KITTY SAUNDERS	Dem	S 22.5	In-Person

1186638299	RACHAL, JOEY	Dem	S 3.1	In-Person
1037071454	RELLFORD, SHELIA SIBLEY	Dem	S 3.2	In-Person
3382788989	RICHARDS, LILLIE J	Dem	S 14.2	In-Person
1037356269	ROBERTS, ROOSEVELT GERALD	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1161292442	RUSSELL, TIKKI KATE	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
1037336310	SALTER, JIMMY FELIX	Dem	S 3.1	In-Person
2153071628	SANDOVAL, ELIZABETH	Dem	S 11.1	In-Person
1021910880	SKINNER, SUSAN KAY	Dem	S 24.1	In-Person
1037448115	SMITH, CHRISTOPHER SCOTT	Dem	S 5.2	In-Person
1037070341	SMITH, DIANNA LILES	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1037070394	SMITH, TRUBIE SAMUEL	Dem	S 27.1	In-Person
1037392375	STARK, CRAIG ROBERT	Dem	P 1	In-Person
1037170434	STONE, CHERYL EVELYN	Dem	S 23.2	In-Person
1181066176	TEASE, TAMMY A	Dem	S 13.1	In-Person
1037434311	TEMPLE, JOHN HENRY	Dem	S 3.1	In-Person
2184122569	TRANHAM, JESSICA ANN	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
1037289330	TURNER, DEANA GAYLE	Dem	S 18.2	In-Person
1037456657	WALLACE, ROBERT DALE	Dem	S 6.2	In-Person
1037075722	WALLACE, SUSAN ROBERTS	Dem	S 6.2	In-Person
1122680175	WEATHERFORD, TAMMIE	Dem	S 24.2	In-Person
1037222650	WHITE, JACKIE SUE	Dem	S 7.2	In-Person
1153433416	WILEY, JAMES	Dem	P 2	In-Person
1037283040	YOUNG, PATSY ELAINE	Dem	S 34.1	In-Person